
　　For more information, contact Kashiwazaki City Environment Division at ２３－５１７０

Shimohara、Kamihara、Kami Fujii、Shimo Fujii、Nakada、Yoso、Yoshii、Yata、Tsurugi

Put at the garbage station in your area by 8:00ＡＭ 

Contact

・Newspaper 21-2265

House pick up

13

13 10

22 4

6

22

17

18

1

17

27

23-5170

17

・Magazines

・Cardboard

・Cartons

6  4/9

24

31

13 20

20 29

7 21

24

28

Collection Area

 

burnable

Cans

garbage

12

9

28Oct

 Jul

 3/10

 2/55

 11/9

12/8

 1/12

18

6

1 15

 7/13

 8/10

8

14

2314 25

263

10

 Mar

 Feb

 2027

 Jan

Dec

 May

9

 Sep

12

Nov

24

 Aug 2814 21

8

29

27

10 Jun 19

11

26

27

23 4

3

28

10

26

5

11

13

31 7

29

8

22 29

9 27

28 4

23

25

12

5

2210

17 31

25

15 29

27

14

13 1511 8

9

25 1

24 8

11

19

25 21

4 18

711

162

23

1812 19 8 22

 5/12

 6/9

20

 9/7

26 16

29

10/8

15

17

16

26

20

25

5

2

22

Plastic containers/
packaging

（Including food trays）

Put into the BLUE net

Paper garbage

Oversized

24

17

23

18

19

16

23

8 21

19

16

2722
 2026

 Apr 8

Spray cans

Bottles

Light bulbs

 Fiscal year２０２６　Recyclables collection schedule

During the new year's season,"Burnable garbage"is not collected on
12/30(Wednesday) , 12/31(Thursday) and 1/1(Friday) .

●"Burnable garbage"is collected on Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday
(even on the public holidays)  .

Area

8A

●Put the recyclable garbage, burnable and non-burnable garbage out by 8:00 ＡＭ
at the designated place according to the following rules.

Non -

Plastic bottles

Put into the GREEN net
・Wrapping
　　　　　paper

8

13

102612

3 20

12

9

14

11

9

C
o
lle

c
ti
o

n
 d

at
e

A
p
p
lic

at
io

n
 

d
e
ad

lin
eT

w
ig

s
 /

 g
r
a
s
s

C
o
lle

c
ti
o
n
 

d
at

e

C
at

e
go

ri
e
s

M
o
n
th


