

Fiscal year 2026 Recyclables collection schedule														
Area	<p>● Put the recyclable garbage, burnable and non-burnable garbage out by 8:00 AM at the designated place according to the following rules.</p> <p>● "Burnable garbage" is collected on Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday (even on the public holidays).</p> <p>During the new year's season, "Burnable garbage" is not collected on 12/30(Wednesday), 12/31(Thursday) and 1/1(Friday).</p>													
	8A													
Categories	Put at the garbage station in your area by 8:00AM												House pick up	
	Non - burnable garbage	Cans		Plastic containers/ packaging (Including food trays)				Paper		Twigs / grass	Oversized garbage			
		Spray cans	Bottles	Put into the BLUE net				•Newspaper •Magazines •Cardboard •Cartons •Wrapping paper	Contact					
Month	Light bulbs		Plastic bottles						Collection date	Application deadline				
			Put into the GREEN net											
2026 Apr	8	22	13	27	3	10	17	24	6	20	8	22	17	4/9
May	13	27	11	25	1	8	22	29	4	18	13	27	20	5/12
Jun	10	24	8	29	5	12	19	26	1	22	10	24	17	6/9
Jul	8	29	13	27	3	10	17	31	6	20	8	29	21	7/13
Aug	12	26	10	31	7	14	21	28	3	24	12	26	19	8/10
Sep	9	23	14	28	4	11	18	25	7	21	9	23	15	9/7
Oct	14	28	12	26	2	9	16	23	5	19	14	28	16	10/8
Nov	11	25	9	23	6	13	20	27	2	16	11	25	17	11/9
Dec	9	23	14	28	4	11	18	25	7	21	9	23	16	12/8
2027 Jan	13	27	11	25	8	15	22	29	4	18	/		20	1/12
Feb	10	24	8	22	5	12	19	26	1	15			16	2/5
Mar	17	31	15	29	5	12	19	26	8	22			18	3/10
Collection Area		Shimohara, Kamihara, Kami Fujii, Shimo Fujii, Nakada, Yoso, Yoshii, Yata, Tsurugi												